

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 201/2014

Govind Ram And Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Ladu Ram And Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 134/2014

Ladu Ram

----Appellant

Versus

Kanaram And Others

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nitesh Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

08/04/2025

No one is present on behalf of the appellant(s).

In the interest of justice, list after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAHIL SONI /7-8