

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 134/2014
CNR: RJHC020696462014 | URN: CFA / 221U / 2014

Laduram Son Of Shri Kaluram,
-----Appellant

Versus

Kanaram Son Of Narayan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 201/2014
CNR: RJHC020306882014 | URN: CFA / 343U / 2014

Govind Ram
-----Appellant

Versus

Ladu Ram S/o Kaluram,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Nitesh Pareek, Ms. Apoorva Maharshi, Mr. Ankit Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ankit Kumar, Mr. Nitesh Pareek, Ms. Apoorva Maharshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

07/08/2026

Learned counsel for the appellants is directed to take necessary steps in terms of the office reports.

List these matters after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J